
ПИЦЦА 
ПЕПЕРОНИ / МАРГАРИТА

ST
R

EE
T 

FO
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D
МЕНЮ
ХОТ-ДОГ КЛАССИЧЕСКИЙ:
КУРИНЫЙ / СВИНОЙ

КАРТОФЕЛЬ ФРИ С СОУСОМ

ФРЕНЧ-ДОГ:
КУРИНЫЙ / СВИНОЙ

КАРТОФЕЛЬ ФРИ С НАГГЕТСАМИ

ЧИЗБУРГЕР 

11:00•23:00

ЕЖЕДНЕВНО
НАПИТКИ 

150 Р

249 Р

249 Р

390 Р

МОЛОЧНЫЙ КОКТЕЙЛЬ

289 Р

100 гр. / 25 гр.

330 гр.

330 гр.

ГАМБУРГЕР

230 гр.

250 гр.

230 гр.
269 Р

ПИЦЦА МАРГАРИТА 

ПИЦЦА ПЕПЕРОНИ 

230 гр.

ВАРЕНАЯ КУКУРУЗА

230 гр.

340 Р

380 Р

150 Р

300 мл
330 Р

200 гр.

МОХИТО Б/А
(КЛАССИЧЕСКИЙ/ КЛУБНИЧНЫЙ)
300 мл

350 Р/ 370 Р

ДОМАШНИЙ ЛИМОНАД
400 мл

250 Р


